LED
COMMERCIAL
“Your Number One Source
For Energy Efficient Lighting”
1www.ilp-inc.com (407)-478-3759
LANCE 1x4 - Latch And Close
13W / 22W / 30W / 35W / 42W / 52W / 59W 7
LANCE 2x2  - Latch And Close

• Prismatic Louvers
Options
5  Y E A R  W A R R
A
N
T
Y
RETROFIT
Applications
7www.ilp-inc.com (407)-478-3759
Specifications:
RETROFIT
LANCE 1x4 - Latch And Close
Performance Guide
Part # Wattage Lumens Lm/W L70 CRI DLC Premium
LANCE14-13WLED-UNIV-40 13 1,579 116 >100K >80
LANCE14-22WLED-UNIV-40 22 2,705 122 >100K >80 •
LANCE14-30WLED-UNIV-40 30 3,545 118 >100K >80 •
LANCE14-35WLED-UNIV-40 35 4,042 114 >100K >80 •
LANCE14-42WLED-UNIV-40 42 4,765 112 >100K >80 •
LANCE14-52WLED-UNIV-40 52 6,215 120 >100K >80 •
LANCE14-59WLED-UNIV-40 59 6,904 117 >100K >80 •
Lm/W = Lumens Per Watt
• 1x4
• Parabolic Louvers
• Prismatic Lenses

FI/ILBCP10
FI/ILBCP12
SD347
Post Painted Aluminum
5W LED Factory Wired Battery Backup
7W LED Factory Wired Battery Backup
10W LED Factory Wired Battery Backup
12W LED Factory Wired Battery Backup
347V Step Down Transformer
5  Y E A R  W A R R
A
N
T
Y
Part # Wattage Lumens Lm/W L70 CRI DLC Premium
LANCE22-16WLED-UNIV-40 16 1,884 112 >100K >80
LANCE22-22WLED-UNIV-40 22 2,572 116 >100K >80 •
LANCE22-30WLED-UNIV-40 30 3,261 108 >100K >80
LANCE22-35WLED-UNIV-40 35 3,650 105 >100K >80
LANCE22-42WLED-UNIV-40 42 4,766 112 >100K >80 •
LANCE22-52WLED-UNIV-40 52 6,128 117 >100K >80 •
RETROFIT
Controls
ES
ES/PCD

Specifications:
• LED Retrofit Kit For Recessed Lighting Applications
• One-Piece Unit With Two Universal Mounting Brackets
• Universal Brackets Allow For Install In Grid Or Hard Lid Ceilings
• Multiple Lumen Outputs Available
• 3000K, 3500K, 4000K, And 5000K Color Options
• 0-10V Dimmable Driver (100% - 5%)
• EasySense Control Available
• Philips Light Engines
• 5 Yr. Warranty
• Average Install Time: Less Than 3 Minutes
• DesignLights Consortium TM   Qualified Luminaire
LANCE 2x4 - Latch And Close
Performance Guide
Part # Wattage Lumens Lm/W L70 CRI DLC Premium
LANCE24-22WLED-UNIV-40 22 2,950 123 >100K >80
LANCE24-30WLED-UNIV-40 30 3,756 125 >100K >80 •
LANCE24-35WLED-UNIV-40 35 4,256 121 >100K >80 •
LANCE24-42WLED-UNIV-40 42 4,960 116 >100K >80 •
LANCE24-52WLED-UNIV-40 52 6,454 121 >100K >80 •
LANCE24-59WLED-UNIV-40 59 7,265 123 >100K >80 •
Lm/W = Lumens Per Watt
• 2x4
• Parabolic Louvers
• Prismatic Lenses

• Architectural Design
• Universal Brackets Allow For Install In Grid Or Hard Lid Ceilings
• Flat Frosted Acrylic Lens
• .040 Aluminum Pre-Painted  Housing
• Post Paint Available
• 3000K, 3500K, & 4000K Color Options
• 0-10V Dimmable Driver (100% - 5%)
• EasySense Control Available
• Multiple Wattage Options Ranging From 19W-45W
• Universal Voltage
• 5 Yr. Warranty
•  Average Install Time: Less Than 3 Minutes
•  DesignLights Consortium TM   Premium Qualified Luminaire
Performance Guide
Part # Wattage Lumens Lm/W L70 CRI
FLTR14-19WLED-UNIV-40 19 2,341 125 >100 >80
FLTR14-30WLED-UNIV-40 30 3,609 120 >100 >80
FLTR14-45WLED-UNIV-40 45 5,137 114 >100 >80
Lm/W = Lumens Per Watt
Options
Accessories
POSTP

10W LED Factory Wired Battery Backup
12W LED Factory Wired Battery Backup
347V Step Down Transformer
FLTR - 2x2 Flat Lens Troffer Retrofit
• Offices
• Hallways
• Multipurpose Rooms
• Conference Rooms
Lm/W = Lumens Per Watt
5  Y E A R  W A R R
A
N
T
Y
Part # Wattage Lumens Lm/W L70 CRI
FLTR22-19WLED-UNIV-40 19 2,217 118 >100 >80
FLTR22-30WLED-UNIV-40 30 3,385 113 >100 >80
FLTR22-45WLED-UNIV-40 45 4,735 107 >100 >80
Controls
ES
ES/PCD
ES/WWS

• Architectural Design
• Universal Brackets Allow For Install In Grid Or Hard Lid Ceilings
• Flat Frosted Acrylic Lens
• .040 Aluminum Pre-Painted  Housing
• Post Paint Available
•  3000K, 3500K, & 4000K Color Options
• 0-10V Dimmable Driver (100% - 5%)
• EasySense Control Available
• Multiple Wattage Options Ranging From 26W-45W
• Universal Voltage
•  5 Yr. Warranty
• Average Install Time: Less Than 3 Minutes
• DesignLights Consortium TM   Premium Qualified Luminaire
Performance Guide
Part # Wattage Lumens Lm/W L70 CRI
FLTR24-26WLED-UNIV-40 26 3,244 126 >100 >80
FLTR24-35WLED-UNIV-40 35 4,217 121 >100 >80
FLTR24-45WLED-UNIV-40 45 5,174 115 >100 >80
Options
Accessories
POSTP
FI/ILBCP05

Specifications:
TROFFER
VOL -  Volumetric Troffer
• Architectural Design
• Steel Housing
• White Powder Coat Finish
• 91% White Reflector
• Polycarbonate Frosted Lens
• 3500K & 4000K Color Options
• 0-10V Dimmable Driver (100% - 5%)
• Universal Voltage
• 5 Yr. Warranty
• DesignLights Consortium TM   Qualified Luminaire
Performance Guide
Part # Wattage Lumens Lm/W L70 CRI
VOL22-24WLED-UNIV-35 24 2,210 93 >100K >80
VOL22-24WLED-UNIV-40 24 2,292 96 >100K >80
VOL22-36WLED-UNIV-35 36 3,440 96 >100K >80
VOL22-36WLED-UNIV-40 36 3,510 98 >100K >80
VOL24-30WLED-UNIV-35 30 3,300 110 >100K >80
VOL24-30WLED-UNIV-40 30 3,470 116 >100K >80
VOL24-42WLED-UNIV-35 42 4,389 105 >100K >80
VOL24-42WLED-UNIV-40 42 4,410 105 >100K >80
VOL24-68WLED-UNIV-40 68 6,804 101 >100K >80
Lm/W = Lumens Per Watt
• Offices
• Hallways
• Multipurpose Rooms

VOLA - 1x4 Volumetric Troffer
• Architectural Design
• Recessed Or Surface Mount
• Flange Kit Available
• .040 Aluminum Pre-Painted Housing
• Post Paint Available
• Frosted Acrylic Lens Easily Removes For Cleaning
• 3000K, 3500K, & 4000K Color Options
• 0-10V Dimmable Driver (100% - 5%)
• EasySense Control Available
• Universal Voltage
• 5 Yr. Warranty
• DesignLights Consortium TM   Premium Qualified Luminaire
Performance Guide
Part # Wattage Lumens Lm/W L70 CRI
VOLA14-16WLED-UNIV-40 16 1,954 120 >100K >80
VOLA14-22WLED-UNIV-40 22 2,799 125 >100K >80
VOLA14-30WLED-UNIV-40 30 3,672 122 >100K >80
VOLA14-35WLED-UNIV-40 35 4,082 116 >100K >80
VOLA14-42WLED-UNIV-40 42 4,832 116 >100K >80
VOLA14-52WLED-UNIV-40 52 6,542 124 >100K >80
VOLA14-59WLED-UNIV-40 59 7,083 121 >100K >80
Lm/W = Lumens Per Watt
• Offices
• Hallways
• Multipurpose Rooms

VOLA - 2x2 Volumetric Troffer
• Architectural Design
• Recessed Or Surface Mount
• Flange Kit Available
• .040 Aluminum Pre-Painted Housing
• Post Paint Available
• Frosted Acrylic Lens Easily Removes For Cleaning
• 3000K, 3500K, & 4000K Color Options
• 0-10V Dimmable Driver (100% - 5%)
• EasySense Control Available
• Universal Voltage
• 5 Yr. Warranty
• DesignLights Consortium TM   Qualified Luminaire
Performance Guide
Part # Wattage Lumens Lm/W L70 CRI DLC Premium
VOLA22-16WLED-UNIV-40 16 1,990 123 >100K >80 •
VOLA22-22WLED-UNIV-40 22 2,709 118 >100K >80 •
VOLA22-30WLED-UNIV-40 30 3,462 116 >100K >80 •
VOLA22-35WLED-UNIV-40 35 3,927 113 >100K >80
VOLA22-42WLED-UNIV-40 42 4,915 117 >100K >80 •
VOLA22-52WLED-UNIV-40 52 6,492 123 >100K >80 •
Lm/W = Lumens Per Watt
• Offices
• Hallways
• Multipurpose Rooms

VOLA - 2x4 Volumetric Troffer
• Architectural Design
• Recessed Or Surface Mount
• Flange Kit Available
• .040 Aluminum Pre-Painted Housing
• Post Paint Available
• Frosted Acrylic Lens Easily Removes For Cleaning
• 3000K, 3500K, & 4000K Color Options
• 0-10V Dimmable Driver (100% - 5%)
• EasySense Control Available
• Universal Voltage
• 5 Yr. Warranty
• DesignLights Consortium TM   Premium Qualified Luminaire
Performance Guide
Part # Wattage Lumens Lm/W L70 CRI
VOLA24-24WLED-UNIV-40 24 2,953 128 >100K >80
VOLA24-30WLED-UNIV-40 30 3,774 125 >100K >80
VOLA24-35WLED-UNIV-40 35 4,271 121 >100K >80
VOLA24-42WLED-UNIV-40 42 4,985 119 >100K >80
VOLA24-52WLED-UNIV-40 52 6,923 130 >100K >80
VOLA24-59WLED-UNIV-40 59 7,532 128 >100K >80
Lm/W = Lumens Per Watt
• Offices
• Hallways
• Multipurpose Rooms

Surface Mount
Hurricane Clips
FLT - 1x4 Flat Lens Troffer
• Architectural Design
• Flat Frosted Acrylic Lens
• .040 Aluminum Pre-Painted Housing
• Post Paint Available
• 3000K, 3500K, & 4000K Color Options
• 0-10V Dimmable Driver (100% - 5%)
• EasySense Control Available
• Multiple Wattage Options Ranging From 19W-45W
• Universal Voltage
• 5 Yr. Warranty
• DesignLights Consortium TM   Premium Qualified Luminaire
Part # Wattage Lumens Lm/W L70 CRI
FLT14-19WLED-UNIV-40 19 2,341 125 >100 >80
FLT14-30WLED-UNIV-40 30 3,609 120 >100 >80
FLT14-45WLED-UNIV-40 45 5,137 114 >100 >80
Lm/W = Lumens Per Watt
• Offices
• Hallways
• Multipurpose Rooms

Lm/W = Lumens Per Watt
TROFFER
5  Y E A R  W A R R
A
N
T
Y
Mounting
SM
FLGK
HC
Surface Mount
Flange Kit
Hurricane Clips
Part # Wattage Lumens Lm/W L70 CRI
FLT22-19WLED-UNIV-40 19 2,319 124 >100 >80
FLT22-30WLED-UNIV-40 30 3,557 119 >100 >80
FLT22-45WLED-UNIV-40 45 5,009 112 >100 >80
Controls
ES
ES/PCD
ES/WWS
BLD
EasySense Control
Pre-Installed App On Controlled Device For Commissioning
EasySense Wall Switch
Bi-Level Dim Driver (2 Hot Leads)
Applications
20www.ilp-inc.com (407)-478-3759
Specifications:
• Architectural Design
• Flat Frosted Acrylic Lens
• .040 Aluminum Pre-Painted Housing
• Post Paint Available
• 3000K, 3500K, & 4000K Color Options
• 0-10V Dimmable Driver (100% - 5%)
• EasySense Control Available
• Multiple Wattage Options Ranging From 26W-45W
• Universal Voltage
• 5 Yr. Warranty
• DesignLights Consortium TM   Premium Qualified Luminaire
Part # Wattage Lumens Lm/W L70 CRI
FLT24-26WLED-UNIV-40 26 3,168 124 >100 >80
FLT24-35WLED-UNIV-40 35 4,171 119 >100 >80
FLT24-45WLED-UNIV-40 45 5,140 115 >100 >80
Options
Accessories
POSTP
FI/ILBCP05

Performance Guide
FF - Flat Strip 2' & 4'
•  Extremely Low Profile Flat Strip
• .040” Aluminum Pre-Painted White Housing
•  Frosted Acrylic Impact Resistant Lens
•  3000K, 3500K, 4000K, & 5000K Color Options
•  Ceiling, Wall, Or Suspension Mounting Options
•  Multiple Dimming & Control Options
•  Suitable For Installing In Continuous Runs
• 5 Yr. Warranty
• EasySense Control Available
• DesignLights Consortium TM   Premium Qualified Luminaire
Part # Wattage Lumens Lm/W L70 CRI
FF2-16WLED-UNIV-40 16 1,762 110 >100K >80
FF2-22WLED-UNIV-40 22 2,361 107 >100K >80
FF4-16WLED-UNIV-40 16 2,012 120 >100K >80
FF4-22WLED-UNIV-40 22 2,559 116 >100K >80
FF4-30WLED-UNIV-40 30 3,612 120 >100K >80
FF4-44WLED-UNIV-40 44 4,895 111 >100K >80
Lm/W = Lumens Per Watt
Accessories
MCWHIPx
CORDx

Performance Guide
2FT & 4FT FZ Low Profile Strip
• 2FT & 4FT
• Durable Steel Construction
• Frosted Acrylic Lens Available
• 3000K, 3500K, 4000K, & 5000K Color Options
• Contact Factory For Other Wattage Options
• Dry And Damp Location Listed
• 0-10V Dimmable (100% - 5%)
• 5 Yr. Warranty
• EasySense Control Available
• DesignLights Consortium TM   Qualified Luminaire
Part # Wattage Lumens Lm/W L70 CRI DLC Premium
FZ2A-16WLED-UNIV-40 16 1,981 121 >100 >80 •
FZ2A-30WLED-UNIV-40 29 3,428 118 >100 >80 •
FZ4A-16WLED-UNIV-40 16 2,432 152 >100 >80 •
FZ4A-22WLED-UNIV-40 22 3,253 148 >100 >80 •
FZ4A-30WLED-UNIV-40 30 4,365 146 >100 >80 •
FZ4B-45WLED-UNIV-40 45 6,116 137 >100 >80 •
FZ4C-59WLED-UNIV-40 59 8,313 140 >100 >80
Lm/W = Lumens Per Watt
Accessories
FRL
WC

FMB
HOOK
HUB 3/4
HB-XX-18Y-PAD
For Dual Point Chain Or Cable Hanging
Fixture Mounting Box Includes Rigid Box
To Attach To Fixture, Provides For Single
Point Mounting (HUB, HOOK Required)
Cast Iron Hook For Single Point Mounting
Conduit Hub 3/4” For Pendant Mounts
Y-Toggle Cable System (XX=in)
Applications
23www.ilp-inc.com (407)-478-3759
Specifications:
Part # Wattage Lumens Lm/W L70 CRI DLC Premium
FZ8B-32WLED-UNIV-40 32 4,881 153 >100 >80 •
FZ8B-44WLED-UNIV-40 44 6,528 148 >100 >80 •
FZ8C-60WLED-UNIV-40 60 8,760 146 >100 >80 •
FZ8D-80WLED-UNIV-40 80 11,182 140 >100 >80 •
FZ8E-88WLED-UNIV-40 88 12,273 138 >100 >80 •
FZ8F-118WLED-UNIV-40 118 16,594 140 >100 >80
• Schools   • Warehouses
• Distribution Centers  • Retail Applications
• Manufacturing Facilities  • Hallways
Options

11 Ga Wire Cage
5W LED Field Wired Battery Backup
7W LED Field Wired Battery Backup
10W LED Field Wired Battery Backup
12W LED Field Wired Battery Backup
347V Step Down Transformer
480V Step Down Transformer
5  Y E A R  W A R R
A
N
T
Y
Part # Wattage Lumens Lm/W L70 CRI DLC Premium
RZ2A-16WLED-UNIV-40 16 1,981 121 >100K >80
RZ2A-30WLED-UNIV-40 29 3,428 118 >100K >80
RZ4A-16WLED-UNIV-40 16 2,432 152 >100K >80 •
RZ4A-22WLED-UNIV-40 22 3,253 148 >100K >80 •
RZ4A-30WLED-UNIV-40 30 4,365 146 >100K >80 •
RZ4B-44WLED-UNIV-40 44 6,116 137 >100K >80 •
RZ4C-59WLED-UNIV-40 59 8,313 140 >100K >80
RETROFIT
Controls
ES
ES/PCD
ES/WWS
BLD
EasySense Control
Pre-Installed App On Controlled Device For Commissioning
EasySense Wall Switch
Bi-Level Dim Driver (2 Hot Leads)
Applications
www.ilp-inc.com (407)-478-375925
Specifications:
Part # Wattage Lumens Lm/W L70 CRI DLC Premium
RZ8B-32WLED-UNIV-40 32 4,881 153 >100 >80 •
RZ8B-44WLED-UNIV-40 44 6,528 148 >100 >80 •
RZ8C-60WLED-UNIV-40 60 8,760 146 >100 >80 •
RZ8D-80WLED-UNIV-40 80 11,182 140 >100 >80 •
RZ8E-88WLED-UNIV-40 88 12,273 138 >100 >80 •
RZ8F-118WLED-UNIV-40 118 16,594 140 >100 >80
• Schools  • Retail Applications
• Warehouses  • Manufacturing Facilities
• Distribution Centers • Hallways
Options

BLD
EasySense Control
Pre-Installed App On Controlled Device For Commissioning
EasySense Wall Switch
Bi-Level Dim Driver (2 Hot Leads)
5  Y E A R  W A R R
A
N
T
Y
RETROFIT
Applications
26www.ilp-inc.com (407)-478-3759
Specifications:
Part # Wattage Lumens Lm/W L70 CRI
F102-4.3-20WLED-UNIV-50 20 2,148 111 >100 >80
F102-4.3-30WLED-UNIV-50 30 3,298 108 >100 >80
F104-4.3-30WLED-UNIV-50 30 3,194 105 >100 >80
F104-4.3-40WLED-UNIV-50 40 3,867 85 >77 >80
F104-4.3-60WLED-UNIV-50 60 6,045 102 >100 >80
F104-4.3-80WLED-UNIV-50 80 7,297 90 >71 >80
• Cove Lighting  • Retail Applications
• Warehouses  • Manufacturing Facilities
• Distribution Centers
Options

Controls
FIOS
FIOSPC
USBD
BDxx
BDxxPC
DHPC
On/Off Occupancy Sensor Installed
On/Off Occipancy Sensor w/ Photocell
User Select Bi-Level Dim w/ Occ. Sensor
Preset Bi-Level Dim Sensor (xx=% eg. 20,30)
Preset Bi-Level Sim Sensor w/ Photocell
Daylight Harvesting
Mounting
Part # Wattage Lumens Lm/W L70 CRI
F108-4.3-60WLED-UNIV-50 60 6,045 102 >100K >80
F108-4.3-80WLED-UNIV-50 80 7,297 90 >100K >80
F108-4.3-100WLED-UNIV-50 100 12,354 109 >100K >80
F108-4.3-160WLED-UNIV-50 160 14,594 90 >100K >80
• Cove Lighting
• Warehouses
• Distribution Centers
• Retail Applications

• Low Profile Shallow Wrap
• Specification Grade For New Construction
• 4FT & 8FT Configurations
• 23 Ga Die Formed Steel Housing
• Surface Mount Or Suspended
• Suitable For Continuous Runs
• Prismatic Wrap Around Lens
• Wire Cage Option Available (Replaces Prismatic Lens)
• 3000K, 3500K, 4000K, & 5000K Color Options
• EasySense Control Available
• 0-10V Dimmable Driver (100% - 5%)
• Ample KOs On Back And Ends
• 5 Yr. Warranty
• DesignLights Consortium TM Qualified Luminaire
Part # Wattage Lumens Lm/W L70 CRI DLC Premium
FWS-20WLED-UNIV-40 20 2,890 131 >100 >80 •
FWS-30WLED-UNIV-40 30 3,801 127 >100 >80 •
FWS-40WLED-UNIV-40 40 4,836 121 >100 >80 •
FWS-55WLED-UNIV-40 55 6,273 116 >100 >80
FWS-70WLED-UNIV-40 70 7,960 114 >100 >80 •
FWS8-40WLED-UNIV-40 40 5,628 131 >100 >80 •
FWS8-55WLED-UNIV-40 55 6,897 128 >100 >80 •
FWS8-80WLED-UNIV-40 80 9,892 124 >100 >80 •
Lm/W = Lumens Per Watt
5  Y E A R  W A R R
A
N